W) Watkins taylor stone Contact List

INSURANCE BROKERS January 2020

Management Team

Anthony Scott Scott Seymour

Managing Director Director

Bus: (02) 9488 8300 Bus: (02) 9488 8300

Mob: 0402 402 259 Mob: 0405 499 573

Email: anthony@watkinstaylorstone.com.au Email: scott@watkinstaylorstone.com.au
Craig O'Shannessy Liz Stanton

Marketing & Account Manager Compliance Manager

Bus: (02) 9488 8300 Bus: (02) 9488 8300

Mob: 0429 460 255 Email: liz@watkinstaylorstone.com.au

Email: craig@watkinstaylorstone.com.au

Broking Team

Sharon Littlehales Errol Wong

Bus: (02) 9488 8300 Bus: (02) 9488 8300

Email: sharon@watkinstaylorstone.com.au Email: errol@watkinstaylorstone.com.au
Katie Kelly (Monday, Tuesday, Thursday) Alicia Curtis

Bus: (02) 9488 8300 Bus: (02) 9488 8300

Email: katie@watkinstaylorstone.com.au Email: alicia@watkinstaylorstone.com.au

Chad Birleson Visha Janakiraman (Administration Support)
Bus: (02) 9488 8300 Bus: (02) 9488 8300

Email: chad@watkinstaylorstone.com.au Email: visha@watkinstaylorstone.com.au

Wendy Littlehales
Bus: (02) 9488 8300
Email: wendy@watkinstaylorstone.com.au

Claims Management Authorised Representative

Vivian Kontos Angelo Indorato (AR 1241370)
Bus: (02) 9488 8300 Bus: (02) 9488 8300
Email: claims@watkinstaylorstone.com.au Email: angelo.indorato@watkinstaylorstone.com.au

Reception / Accounts Payable

Cathy Chambers Anne Hill
Bus: (02) 9488 8300 Bus: (02) 9488 8300
Email: cathy@watkinstaylorstone.com.au Email: office@watkinstaylorstone.com.au
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